
INSTITUTION NAME TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Amy Willis Registrar 229-391-4861 apwillis@abac.edu

Albany State University Patrina Anderson Assistant Director 229-500-3265 patrina.anderson@asurams.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Mark Cunningham Associate Provost 404-756-4564 mcunningham@atlm.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Laura Mills Special Asst. to the President 678-416-8859 lmills@atlm.edu
Augusta University Sharon Bradish Facilities Space Manager 706-723-4275 sbradish@augusta.edu
Augusta University Barbara Manley-Smith Facilities Space Manager 706-721-9678 BASMITH@augusta.edu
Clayton State University Jill Shuffler Assistant Director 678-466-4240 jillshuffler@clayton.edu

College of Coastal Georgia Michelle Ham Vice President for Business Affairs 912-279-5744 mham@ccga.edu

Columbus State University Thomas Rice GIS Coordinator 706-507-8217 rice_thomas@columbusstate.edu
Dalton State College Chris D Bedwell Associate Director of IT Services 706-272-2611 cbedwell@daltonstate.edu
Dalton State College Ashish Jiwani Administrative Systems Programmer/Analyst 706-272-2615 ajiwani@daltonstate.edu
East Georgia State College Wilder Coleman IT Database & Systems Administrator 478-289-2092 wcoleman@ega.edu
East Georgia State College Melvin Nunn Energy/Project Manager 478 289-0706 melvin@ega.edu
Fort Valley State University Ed Dufresne Director of Facilities Management 478-825-6200 edwidge.dufresne@fvsu.edu

Georgia College & State University Anita Fraley Coordinator of External Reporting 478-445-4932 anita.fraley@gcsu.edu

Georgia Gwinnett College Christopher Smith Director of Operations 678-470-5414 csmith77@ggc.edu
Georgia Highlands College David Vanhook Director of Facilities 706-204-2283 dvanhook@highlands.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Svetlana Soroka Facilities Info System Manager 404-894-3455 Lana.Soroka@gatech.edu
Georgia Southern University Matthew Shingler Director of Facilities Planning, Design & Construction 912-478-0688 mshingler@georgiasouthern.edu
Georgia Southwestern State University Jenn Smith Physical Plant Director 229-931-2302 jenn.smith@gsw.edu
Georgia State University Derrick Chisolm Manager, Facilities Information Systems 404-413-0717 dchisolm@gsu.edu
Georgia State University Candy Perry Associate Registrar 404-413-2230 candyp@gsu.edu
Gordon State College Robert Griffin Facilities 470-303-3008 robertg@gordonstate.edu

Gordon State College David B Van Hook Facilities 706-204-2283 davidv@gordonstate.edu

Kennesaw State University
Sidney Taylor-
Reynolds

CAD Specialist 470-578-6224 staylorr@kennesaw.edu
Kennesaw State University Julie McDaniel Director of Campus Planning 470-578-2953 jmcdan91@kennesaw.edu
Middle Georgia State University Richard Burnam Programmer 1 478-934-3181 rburnam@mga.edu
Savannah State University Randall Lowery Assistant Director of Physical Plant 912-358-4371 loweryr@savannahstate.edu

South Georgia State College Jimmy W Harper
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